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The Honors Golf Club
Tournament Schedule
Golf Year 2020

Pay Entry Fees On Line at thehonorsgolfclub.com or Zelle to Tjones525@aol.com
or
Mail in Entry Fees to:
The Honors Golf Club, c/o Virginia Flanagin
657 E. Palm Ave, Redlands, Ca 92374

Date: Venue Showtime Entry Fee Phone Confirm By:
Sat, 25Jan  Soboba Springs GC 6:30 am (Breakfast) $85.00  (951) 654-4300 4 Jan
Gen. Membership Meeting  8:30 am (Golf)
and Club Breakfast (SG) (RB)
Sat, 22 Feb  Hidden Valley 7:00 am (SG) (RB) $85.00  (951) 737-1010 8 Feb
Sat, 21 Mar Oak Valley GC 7:30 am (SG) (RB) $85.00 (951) 769-7200 7 Mar

Sat, 11 Apr Tahquitz Creek, Resort 7:00 am (SG) (RB) $80.00 (760) 328-1005 4 Apr

Sat 23 May Cross Creek GC 7:30 am (SG) (RB) $85.00 (951) 506-3402 9 May

Thur - Sat Jun 11-13, 2020 WSGA ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT (Tentatively) TBD:

Sat 18 Jul California Club, Fallbrook 7:00 am (SG) (RB) $85.00 (760) 451-3737 4 Jul

TBD Aug HONORS ANNUAL FISH FRY: TBD TBD TBD

HONORS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP:

Sat, 22 Aug San Gorgonio GC 6:30 am (SG) (RB) $160.00 (760)200-2100 8 Aug
Sun, 23 Aug Santa Rosa GC 6:30 am (SG) (RB)

41 ANNUAL HONORS JUNIOR GOLF BENEFIT TOURNAMENT:

Sat 19 Sep Classic Club GC TBD TBD TBD

Sat, 31 Oct Dos Lagos GC 7:00 am (SG) (RB) $85.00 (909) 350-2500 3 Oct

PLAYERS TOURNAMENT & CHAMPIONS CHALLENGE:
Sat, 21 Nov Temecula Creek GC 7:00 am (SG) (RB)  $90.00 (951) 694-1000 7 Nov
TBD Dec Honors Annual Christmas Party: TBD TBD TBD TBD

(SG) Shotgun; (TT) Tee Times; (RB) Complementary Range Balls; (TBD) To Be Determined.



